
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 138.8 230.0 10

2 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 139.4 210.0 8

3 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 139.2 205.0 6

4 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 139.8 200.0 4

5 Hunter Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 139.2 195.0 0

6 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 190.0 0

7 KYLE BURNETT Basehor Linwood 135.4 170.0 2

8 Jonathan  Duncan Lansing High School 140.0 170.0 1

9 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 139.7 165.0 0

10 Xavier Lee Piper High School 140.0 165.0 0

11 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 136.4 155.0 0

12 Waylon Stewart Mill Valley High School 139.9 155.0 0

13 Kellen Heier Piper High School 139.0 145.0 0

14 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 138.6 125.0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 139.4 400.0 10

2 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 139.8 335.0 8

3 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 139.2 310.0 6

4 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 300.0 0

5 Hunter Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 139.2 295.0 0

6 Jonathan  Duncan Lansing High School 140.0 275.0 4

7 Xavier Lee Piper High School 140.0 260.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 139.7 255.0 0

9 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 136.4 245.0 1

10 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 138.6 230.0 0

11 Waylon Stewart Mill Valley High School 139.9 210.0 0

12 Kellen Heier Piper High School 139.0 200.0 0

13 KYLE BURNETT Basehor Linwood 135.4 135.0 0

14 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 138.8 0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 139.4 240.0 10

2 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 139.8 240.0 8

3 Hunter Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 139.2 210.0 6

4 KYLE BURNETT Basehor Linwood 135.4 200.0 4

5 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 139.2 195.0 0

6 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 185.0 0

7 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 138.8 175.0 2

8 Jonathan  Duncan Lansing High School 140.0 175.0 1

9 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 138.6 165.0 0

10 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 139.7 165.0 0

11 Xavier Lee Piper High School 140.0 165.0 0

12 Kellen Heier Piper High School 139.0 160.0 0

13 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 136.4 150.0 0

14 Waylon Stewart Mill Valley High School 139.9 150.0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 139.4 850.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 139.8 775.0 8

3 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 139.2 710.0 6

4 Hunter Dryden Gardner Edgerton High School 139.2 700.0 0

5 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 675.0 0

6 Jonathan  Duncan Lansing High School 140.0 620.0 4

7 Xavier Lee Piper High School 140.0 590.0 2

8 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 139.7 585.0 0

9 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 136.4 550.0 1

10 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 138.6 520.0 0

11 Waylon Stewart Mill Valley High School 139.9 515.0 0

12 KYLE BURNETT Basehor Linwood 135.4 505.0 0

13 Kellen Heier Piper High School 139.0 505.0 0

14 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 138.8 405.0 0


